
LOT 7 THRU 13 & S 15 FT LOT 6 RU

315-422, 520-40, 688-443, 711-27

THOMAS CHARLES CALVIN
407 NW COUNTY ROAD 25-A
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05459-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/02/2015 DF 1.30 23,015 0 0 23,015

STANDARD
2

23,114
22,423
23,015
68,552
12,034
56,518

HX HB 25,000
31,518
68,552

0

68,552

0751/1398 10/08/1991 WD Q I 16,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH MCLEOD

CHARLES THOMAS

0711/0279 2/19/1990 QC Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM HUNTER

REID MCLEOD
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LAND:4:1: THOMAS TIRE

LAND:3:1: THOMAS TIRE

SALE:1:1: RUBY PARK

XFOB:1:1: FLIN MH

1996HX Base Yr

407 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 911 86.3550 51.81 47,199 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 700

BAS 700 100 700 14,507

FST 256 55 141 2,922

USP 200 35 70 1,451

1,156 911 18,880

BAS= W24 FST= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W26 S14 E27 USP=  S10 E20 N10
W20$ E23 N14$.

BAS

24

26

14

27

23

14

FST 16

16

16

16

USP10

20

10

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 70 1,540.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,080

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 0 0 3 100 780

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 8 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1,740.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2011 2011 3 75 3,263

22,423

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 27,931.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 6,983

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00 28,501.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.56 16,032
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1996HX Base Yr

407 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 480 36.7500 22.05 10,584 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 1996 Heated Area: 480

BAS 480 100 480 4,234

480 480 4,234

BAS= W40 S12 E40 N12$.

BAS

40

12

40

12

0


